Position

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Pine Grove Community
Services District

Pine Grove Community
Services District

Pine Grove Community
Services District

Pine Grove Community
Services District

Pine Grove Community
Services District

Pine Acres Community
Services District

Pine Acres Community
Services District

Pine Acres Community
Services District

Pine Acres Community
Services District

Pine Acres Community
Services District

Ranch House Estates

Community Services District

Ranch House Estates

Community Services District

Ranch House Estates

Community Services District

Ranch House Estates

Community Services District

Ranch House Estates

Community Services District

Sunset Heights Community Board Of Directors

Services District

Sunset Heights Community Board Of Directors

Services District

Department

Water And Park

Water And Park

Water And Park

Water And Park

Water And Park

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$6,330

$5,520

$4,980

$4,460

$3,100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

President

Secretary Treasurer

Vice President

Vice President

Fiddletown Community
Services District

Fiddletown Community
Services District

Fiddletown Community
Services District

Fiddletown Community
Services District

Fiddletown Community
Services District

Ridgewood Acres
Community Services District

Ridgewood Acres
Community Services District

Ridgewood Acres
Community Services District

Volcano Community
Services District

Volcano Community
Services District

Volcano Community
Services District

Sunset Heights Community
Services District

Volcano Community
Services District

Sunset Heights Community
Services District

Sunset Heights Community
Services District

Volcano Community
Services District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



