Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Of Director		Pine Grove Community Services District	Water And Park	\$6,330	\$0
Board Of Director		Pine Grove Community Services District	Water And Park	\$5,520	\$0
Board Of Director		Pine Grove Community Services District	Water And Park	\$4,980	\$0
Board Of Director		Pine Grove Community Services District	Water And Park	\$4,460	\$0
Board Of Director		Pine Grove Community Services District	Water And Park	\$3,100	\$0
Board Member		Pine Acres Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Pine Acres Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Pine Acres Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Pine Acres Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Pine Acres Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Ranch House Estates Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Ranch House Estates Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Ranch House Estates Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Ranch House Estates Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Ranch House Estates Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Sunset Heights Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Sunset Heights Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0

Director	Fiddletown Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Fiddletown Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Fiddletown Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Fiddletown Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Fiddletown Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Ridgewood Acres Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Ridgewood Acres Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Ridgewood Acres Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Volcano Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Volcano Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Volcano Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
President	Sunset Heights Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
President	Volcano Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Secretary Treasurer	Sunset Heights Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Sunset Heights Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Volcano Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0